WARRANTY
ENGINE BASIC:	               2 YEARS
ENGINE REGISTERED:       5 YEARS
ELECTRONICS:	                  1 YEAR
UPC:	     777897147841
29"28"
25"
ENGINE
MODEL: 	 POWEREASE 389CC
TYPE: 	 AIR COOLED, 4-STROKE OHV
DISPLACEMENT:	 389CC
DB RATING:	 68dB @ 7M
ECONOMY MODE:	 AUTO-IDLE
START TYPE:	 PULL/ELECTRIC START
FUEL TYPE: 	 86 OCTANE, UP TO 10% ETHANOL
FUEL TANK SIZE: 	 25L (6.6 GAL)
APPROX RUN TIME:	 7HR @ FULL LOAD
OIL TYPE: 	 SAE 10W30
CERTIFICATIONS: 	 CSA, EPA III AND CALI CARB
FRAME
TYPE:	 POWDER COATED STEEL ROLL CAGE
PORTABILITY: 	 FOLDING HANDLES WITH WHEELS
WHEELS: 	 8" FLAT FREE TIRES
ALTERNATOR
MAX WATT:	 6,500 W
RUNNING WATT:	 5,500 W
MASTER CIRCUIT BREAKER: 	 23A DOUBLE POLL
VOLTAGES:	 120/240V
HARMONIC DISTORTION:	 MAX 18%
GROUNDING:	 NEUTRAL BONDED
OUTLETS
1x  DC 12V@8.3A LOCKPOINT
4x 120V 20A HOUSEHOLD, NEMA 5-20R
1x  120V 30A TWISTLOCK, NEMA L5-30R
1x  120V/240V 30A TWISTLOCK, NEMA L14-30R
BOXED SIZE
LxWxH:	 32" x 23" x 23"
WEIGHT: 	 194 LBS
04-2021
UNIT SIZE
Scan the QR code with your
mobile device and discover more
about this BE Generator.
MODEL: BE-6500ER
6,500 WATT ELECTRIC START GENERATOR
FEATURES
•	 Heavy-duty portable generator
ideal for remote worksites and
emergency power.
•	 Rugged and reliable engine with
automatic low oil-shutdown that
safeguards the engine.
•	 Includes electric start and
battery system.
•	 Weather shielded outlets that are
further protected by circuit breakers
and GFCIs for extra safety.
•	 Durable powder coated steel roll
cage protects the generator and
allows easy access for maintenance.
•	 Includes heavy-duty flat free tires
and folding handles to help with
portability and storage.
•	 Hour meter included.
AC 120V AC 120/240VAC 120VDC  12V
UNIT WEIGHT: 	 183 LBS
PLUG TYPES
COMMERCIAL
SE
R
IE
S
GARANTIE
MOTEUR DE BASE:	             2 ANS
ENGINE REGISTERED:          5 AN
ÉLECTRONIQUES:                  1 AN
UPC:	   777897147841
29"28"
25"
MOTEUR
MODÈLE:	 POWEREASE 389CC
TYPE: 	 REFROIDISSEMENT PAR AIR,
                                       4-TEMPS OHV
DISPLACEMENT:	 389CC
TAUX DB:	 68dB @ 7M
MODE ÉCONOMIE:	 RALENTI AUTOMATIQUE
TYPE DE DÉMARRAGE:  MANUEL/DÉMARRAGE
                                              ÉLECTRIQUE
TYPE D’ESSENCE: 	 86 OCTANE, JUSQU’À 10% ETHANOL
TAILLE DU RÉSERVOIR DE CARBURANT:  25L (6.6 GAL)
TEMPS APPROX. EN MARCHE:   7HR @ PLEINE CHARGE
TYPE D’HUILE:	 SAE 10W30
CERTIFICATIONS: 	 CSA, EPA III ET CALI CARB
ALTERNATEUR
MAX WATT:	 6,500 W
WATT EN MARCHE:	 5,500 W
DISJONCTEUR MAÎTRE: 	 23A DOUBLE POLL
TENSIONS::	 120/240V
DISTORSION HARMINIQUE	 MAX 18%
MISE À LA TERRE:	 NEUTRE LIÉ
PRISES ÉLECTRIQUES
1x  DC 12V@8.3A POINT DE VERROULLAGE
4x 120V 20A MÉNAGE, NEMA 5-20R
1x  120V 30A TWISTLOCK, NEMA L5-30R
1x  120V/240V 30A TWISTLOCK, NEMA L14-30R
TAILLE DE LA BOÎTE
LxWxH:	 32" x 23" x 23"
POIDS: 	 194 LBS
04-2022
CHASSIS
TYPE:                    POWDER COATED STEEL ROLL CAGE
PORTABILITÉ:     FOLDING HANDLES WITH WHEELS
WHEELS:              PNEUS SANS CRÊTE
LA PUISSANCE  DONT VOUS AVEZ BESOIN.
TAILLE DE LA BOÎTE
Scannez le code QR avec votre
cellulaire et apprenez-en plus
à propos de cette laveuse BE
Pressure.
MODÈLE: BE-6500ER
GÉNÉRATRICE DÉMARREUR ÉLECTRIQUE 6,500
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
•	 Génératrice portative robuste idéale sur
des chantiers éloignés et alimentation
de secours
•	 Moteur robuste et fiable avec arrêt
niveau bas niveau d’huile  automatique
le gardant en sécurité.
•	 Incluant démarreur électrique et
système de batterie.
•	 Prises protégées contre les intempéries
étant également protégées par des
disjoncteurs et GFCIs pour sécurité
additionnelle.
•	 Cage tubulaire en acier thermolaqué
durable protège la génératrice facilitant
l’accès pour l’entretien.
•	 Incluant pneus à toute épreuve robustes
et poignées pliantes aidant au transport
et entreposage.
•	 Compteur d’heures inclus.
AC 120V AC 120/240VAC 120VDC  12V
POIDS DE L’APPAREIL:   183 LBS
TYPES DE FICHES
COMMERCIAL
SE
R
IE
S